MPPT
Filter Cartridges
� PTFE Membrane
BULLETIN MPPT 2.5
Page 1 of 2
WARNING! FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN
OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Clark-Reliance Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product and/or system

R
Filtration Group
Ordering Information
MPPT
Cartridge Code
MPAP–3.5"
MPPT–2.5"
Membrane
PFA
Support
F
Pore Size
D = 0.05 µm
S = 0.1 µm
F = 0.2 µm
R = 0.45 µm
Q = 1.0 µm
10
Length
02 = 2"
04 = 4"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
T
Seal Material
D = CR 570
E = EPR
K = KR 4079
T = PFA/Viton O-Ring
       or PTFE (gasket)
V = Viton
X = No O-Ring
TC
End Cap Configuration
BC = 015 O-Ring/Flat
DC = 116 O-Ring/Flat
HH = DOE gaskets
SC = 226  O-Ring/Flat
TC = 222  O-Ring/Flat
W
Special Preparation
W = Prewetted
with
ozonated